EXPORT

n GRIMALDITOGO



Hamburg
Lisbon
Antwerp
LeHavre
Leixoes

25 days
27 days
25 days
26 days
31 days

Port of discharge Transit time from Lome

n GRIMALDITOGO



Port of discharge Transit time from Lome

Valencia
Marseille
Genoa
Salerno
Casablanca
Livorno
Sete

13 days
14 days
16 days
19 days
23 days
17 days
21 days

n GRIMALDITOGO



Port of discharge Transit time from Lome

Lagos 1 day
Tema 1 day
Cotonou 1 day
San Pedro 5 days
Douala 4-12 days
Dakar 12 days
Pointe Noire 2 days
Luanda 4 days
Bata 8 days
Malabo 7 days
Libreville 4-8 days

n GRIMALDITOGO
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